BP-260 Gearcase ass'y

Q'ty

[N IV S N

NO. | Cosmos No Part Name
1 TJ00-2608 GEAR CASE ASS'Y INCLUDE 2-23
2 BJ01-2607 GEAR CASE
3 BJ05-8965 BEVEL PINION
4 BJ04-2602 BEVEL GEAR
5 BJ06-2602 SPLINE SHAFT
6 _ _
7 BJO7-2601K BLADE HOLDER-A
8 BJ08-2601 BLADE HOLDER-B
9 76000 BALL BEARING 6000
10 260007 BALL BEARING 6000Z
11 7629 BALL BEARING 629
12 Z6201UU BALL BEARING 6201UU
14 R-S10 C-SANP RING S10
15 R26 C-SANP RING R26
16 R32 C-SANP RING R32
17 XGW-68 HEXAGON BOLT M6x8
18 XGW628SPWS HEXAGON BOLT M6x28 SPWS
19 XGWS510SPWS HEXAGON BOLT M5x10 SPWS
20 BJ02-2602 GRASS COVER
21 BJ03-2602W NUT COVER
22 XMWI10L BLADE LOCK NUT
23 XGWS58SP HEXAGON BOLT M5x8 SP

Wl == | === === === ===

100.09.08




BP-260 MAIN PIPE & LEVER ASS'Y

e
<

NO. Cosmos No Part Name
25 | TK14-471426231425-1 MAIN PIPE C.P.,.D=26m
26 BKO04-71468 DRIVE SHAFTD=7mm
27 BK14-2601 SHAFT JOINT
28 TK02-2604 PIPE CONNECTOR ASS'Y
s BK12-2604 PIPE CONNECTOR
* XAAS520 SOCKET BOLT M5x20SP
* XAAS10 SOCKET BOLT M5x10SP
* XAAS35 SOCKET BOLT M5x35SP
* XWB5 M5 SPRING WASHER
29 T13-26607 SPACER
* BK13-2601 RUBBER SPACER
* 760777 BALL BEARING 607ZZ
37 | AE6-2602-TB4350 THROTTLE LEVER ASS'Y
39 BK03-2403 CLAMP
55 TS12-2605-64 SAFETY GUARD COMP.INCLUDE 63~70
62 XAWG635SPWS SOCKET BOLT M6x35 SPWS
63 BS02-2603W PIPE CLAMP
64 XAAS30 SOCKET BOLT M5x30
65 BS01-2605-64 SAFETY GUARD (dd26)
66 BS04-28 CUTTER
67 XHWS HEXAGON FLANGE NUT,M5
68 BS01-2615-64 SAFETY COVER
69 BS03-2603W CLAMP BRACKET
70 XCAB-520 CAPTIVE SCREW M5x20

(@ I e e G I e e T L el B e S T I e I e e I e L O O B e e B e el el el

100.12.29




BP-260 LOOP HANDLE ASS'Y & TOOL SET

NO. Cosmos No Part Name
32 THO03-2603 LOOP HANDLE ASS'Y (33~36)
* BHO031-2603 HANDLE
* BH032-2602 HANDLE BRACKET
* XLB535SPWS BOLT M5x35
71 BL-092 NYLON CUTTER
&7 BL-255-4T BLADE 255mmx4T
89 CTT1 TOOL SET INCLUDE
* BT1-1719 17x19mm BOX
* BT2-810 8x10mm SPANNER
* BT4-4 STOP BAR
* BT3-4W HEXAGON SPANNER 4mm
* BT3-5W HEXAGON SPANNER 5mm
* BT6-4 TOOL BAG

100.09.08




BP-260 FLEX. SHAFT ASS'Y

Q'ty

Iset

NO. Cosmos No Part Name
41 BR-006 FLEX. ASS'Y INCLUDE(42~43)
42 BR-048-1 FLEX. OUTPIPE
43 BR-048-2 FLEX. SHAFT

100.09.08



BP-260 Clutch cass ass'y

(5/6)

NO. Cosmos No Part Name
46 TG25-023 CLUTCH CASE ASS'Y INCLUDE
47 TG04-023 CLUTCH CASE
48 R-S15 C-SANP RING S15
49 2620277 BALL BEARING 620277
50 R35 C-SANP RING R35
51 TG12-303 CLUTCH DRUM C.P.
52 XGK630SPWS HEXAGON M6x30SPWS

100.09.08




BP-260 FRAME ASS'Y&ENGINE SUPPORT COMP.

NO. Cosmos No Part Name
57 BMO01-8C KNAPSACK FRAME
58 BM14-2501 KNAPSACK PAD FITTING
59 XFK512 M5x12 FRANGE BOLT
60 RE-902 SHOULDER BAND ASS'Y
61 DRE1-900 SHOULDER FITTING PLATE
72 CE-TB4350-W ENGINE BRACKET
73 XAWS516SPWS BOLT M5x16 SPWS
75 XHK6 FRANGE NUT WASHER M6
76 BMO04-2501C VIBRO-ISOLATING SUPPORT
77 BM10-2501 RUBBER DAMPER
78 BF3-1335K SPACER
79 XHW10 FRANGE NUT M10xP1.25
83 XSW10 M10 SPRING WASHER

>—~>—k>—lw>—aC)\-l>>—‘[\.)>—‘-l>l\J>—‘9
B

100.09.08






